Técnicos Especializados

Nome da Escola

Data final da
candidatura:
Disciplina
Proieto:
Ficheiro gerado
em:

7539591897

2301452514

9345512659
6971121082
6980282115
9384094099
8094325461

6809127097
6357245860

8443332239
2662559187
9627665568
3174602955
7593296741

4972867345

Agrupamento de Escolas Julio
Dantas. Lacos

2016-09-09

Turma CEF T3 - empregado de
restaurante /bar

12/09/2016 11:09:46

Adelino Ferreira Ruivo

Ana Isabel Contreiras dos Santos
Béarbara

André Ricardo de Barros Nunes de
Oliveira

Diogo Matos Brito Sousa Caeiros

Edmundo Manuel de Almeida
Boavista

Fabio Filipe Repolho Correia

Joao Carlos Sim@es Conceigao

Joao José dos Santos Dias

Jorge Alexandre de Sousa Pereira
Estrela

Maria José Coelho Gongalves

Marisa Guerreiro Ramos

Paulo Jorge Almeida Lourenco

Paulo Jorge Isidro aires

Pedro Alexandre Fernandes Moreira

Roberto Carlos de Oliveira Conde
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N° Horério :

N° Horas:
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